SFH 3201
﻿
1 Version 1.4 | 2018-06-26
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
SFH 3201
Reflective Interrupter
Silicon NPN Phototransistor in SMT Package

—— Available only on tape and reel
—— Spectral range of sensitivity: (typ) 460 ... 1080 nm
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent  Ordering Code
VCE = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; Ee = 0.1 mW/cm²
IPCE
SFH 3201 63 ... 320 µA Q65110A1207
SFH 3201-2-Z 100 ... 200 µA Q65110A2476
SFH 3201-3-Z 160 ... 320 µA Q65110A2477
SFH 3201-2/3-Z 100 ... 320 µA Q65110A2479
Only one bin within one packing unit (variation less than 2:1)
﻿
SFH 3201
﻿